BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

ADOPT THE MITIGATED NEGATIVE DECLARATION PURSUANT TO CALIFORNIA ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY ACT FOR
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |THE JACUMBA FIRE STATION 43 PROJECT AND AWARD PHASE Il CONSRUCTION SERVICES (DISTRICT: 2)
Attachments A-D, will be sent separately. file too large to include in Adobe Sign
ATTACHMENTS:
ORIGINATING DEPT:  |(General Services
Approval Signature Signature Verification

Watthew Patrcck O'Silllsiran Matthew O'Sullivan
E-signed 2025-02-27 09:08AM PST
Matthew.0&#39;Sullivan@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

’f»'fwwfyémcf,\ ‘ Toroshinia Kennedy

Briai Albright (Feb 27, 2025 08:05 PST)

P oy

Warks Wedred

Allen Hunsberger (éeb 27,5 25 11:55 PST)

s

Andfew Strong (Feb 27, 2025 13:52 PST)

E-signed 2025-02-27 08:54AM PST
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Albright

E-signed 2025-02-27 08:05AM PST
Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Judy Ying

E-signed 2025-02-27 08:12AM PST
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marko Medved

E-signed 2025-02-27 08:45AM PST
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Michele Wilroy

E-signed 2025-02-27 10:57AM PST
Michele.Wilroy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Allen Hunsberger

E-signed 2025-02-27 11:55AM PST
allen.hunsberger@sdcounty.ca.gov
County of San Diego, Assistant

Andrew Strong

E-signed 2025-02-27 01:52PM PST
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




